FOR INSTRUCTIONS, SEE BACK OF FORM ' FORM
DR-2 DISCLOSURE
DISCLOSURE SUMMARY PAGE (Rev. 02/96) REPORT
For Office Use Only
— =2 2
COMMITTEE NAME (Must be same as on Statement o anization) Comm. #
UTIZERS Fel  (pNAO é,é_f Indexed S
Audited
IMPORTANT: indicate type of committee you are reporting for: m Computer
( 1 )Statewide/Legislative Candidate ( 2 )Statewide PAC ( 3 )State Party ( 4 )County/Local Candidate
( 5)County PAC ( 6 )Ballot Issue/Franchise Committee ( 7 )County/City Central Committee
( 8 )Support Slate of Candidates

Yool /1 190 3-S5 207F a%&%
SENA@RE OF TREASURER (or person filing this report) TELEPHONE DATE/SIGNED

Penalties Due For Late Filed Reports Range from $10 to §

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON BACK AND COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING SENTENCE:

IAMFILNG A ) MK 20 Dody REPORT FOR AN/A (1) ELECTION /(@ NON-ELECTION YEAR.
(report date) indicate Oneiae b )

[JCHECK IF AMENDMENT TO REPORT DATED Local Committees, enter Date of Election

[ Check if this is final (termination) report and attach Notice of Dissolution Form DR-3. County & Local Committees, enter County in
) X . " N which Election is held
(You must continue to file reports until a Notice of Dissolution is filed.)

STATEMENT OF CASH ON HAND

CASH ON HAND at the beginning of the reporting period. (This is the total
of all monies held by the committee. This amount MUST be the

same as the cash on hand at the end of the last repomng period, 3?‘ ' 0 ‘ /
or must be zero if this is first report filed.) ......ccoooereiieniiii $ /

ADD TOTAL MONEY TAKEN IN THIS PERIOD — 0
Schedule A: Cash Contributions total (Attach Schedule A) ..........ccccoviiieninii, L} J 6 %c 0

Schedule C: Fund-raising Events total (Attach Schedule C)

Schedule F: Loans Received total (Attach Schedule F)..........c.ccoooiiiiinninninniirnee,

Schedule H: Total Sales of Campaign Property (Attach Schedule H) ...
(Schedule H applies to Candidates’ Committees Only)

SUBTRACT TOTAL MONEY SPENT THIS PERIOD
Schedule B: Expenditures total (Attach Schedule B) ..o ( — l j ?Lt 71
Schedule F: Loan Repayments total (Attach Schedule F)

e 72100 (AAGh DRB) e e 5 4,521,531
UNPAID BILLS (From Schedule D - Attach Schedule D) ........c.ccoiiiminieeree $

IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS (From Schedule E - Attach Schedule E)..........ccooviininoinnniceninnen, $

OUTSTANDING LOANS (From Schedule F - Attach Schedule F) ......cccooviriviiniini $

CANDIDATE COMMITTEES ONLY:

CONSULTANT BREAKDOWN (Schedule G Attached?) YES NO

VALUE OF CAMPAIGN PROPERTY (From Schedule H - Attach Schedule H) $



- CONTRIBUTIONS - MONEY TAKEN IN
COMMITTEE NAME: CITIZENS FOR CONNOLLY

DATE
RECEIVED

05/29/03

06/05/03

06/05/03

06/05/03

06/05/03

06/07/03

06/29/03

07/03/03

08/07/03

PAC ID No.
PAC CHECK
NUMBER

6139
2155

¢Y29
1657

6021
1624

6004
4042

8005
8339

6086
12977

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRIBUTOR RELATIONSHIP
TO CANDIDATE

United Steelworkers of America
Local 310 COPE

125 NW Broadway

Des Moines, 1A 50313

Larry Murphy
531 6™ St. NW
Oelwein, IA 50662

Susan Judkins
1705 Country Club Road
Indianola, IA 50125-1136

Heavy Highway Political Action Committee
2415 Ingersoll Ave
Des Moines, 1A 50312-5233

Credit Union Political Action Committee
3737 Westown Parkway
West Des Moines, IA 50265

Associated General Contractors of lowa PAC
701 E. Court Ave.
Des Moines, IA 50309-4901

DRIVE Committee
25 Louisiana Ave. NW
Washington, D.C.20001

David Palmer
213 SW Flynn Dr.
Ankeny, IA 50021

Iowa State Education Association PAC
777 3" Street
Des Moines, 1A 50309

SUB-TOTAL (this page)
TOTAL (f last page)

PAGE 10OF3

SCHEDULE MONETARY
RECEIPTS
CHECK HERE IF
AMENDING FORM

AMOUNT

$ 250.00

150.00

35.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

100.00

1,000.00

2,785.00



. CONTRIBUTIONS - MONEY TAKEN IN

COMMITTEE NAME: CITIZENS FOR CONNOLLY

DATE
RECEIVED

09/10/03

09/10/03

09/10/03

09/10/03

09/10/03

09/10/03

09/10/03

09/10/03

09/10/03

PAC ID No. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRIBUTOR
PAC CHECK
NUMBER

6067 Iowa Health PAC
2985 6750 Westown Parkway
West Des Moines, IA 50266

Steve Ackerson
1634 NW 131% Street
Clive, IA 50325

Patrick Carmody
101 S. Chabal St.
Solon, IA 52333

Juanita A. Kremer
2149 St. Celia St.
Dubuque, IA 52002

Linda Manternach
6320 Ryan Dr.
Peosta, IA 52068

Susan E. Purcell
3045 Olde Country Lane
Dubuque, IA 52001-1071

Joyce Denczek
905 Stoneridge Place
Dubuque, IA 52001

Mark S. Noble
1810 Rosemont St.
Dubuque, 1A 52002-2664

Margaret Welbes
1666 Ohio St.
Dubuque, IA 52001

SCHEDULE MONETARY
A RECEIPTS

CHECK HERE IF
AMENDING FORM

RELATIONSHIP AMOUNT
TO CANDIDATE

$ 200.00

100.00

200.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

50.00

25.00

25.00

SUB-TOTAL (this page) $ 675.00

TOTAL (if last page)

PAGE 2 OF 3



- CONTRIBUTIONS - MONEY TAKEN IN

COMMITTEE NAME: CITIZENS FOR CONNOLLY

DATE
RECEIVED

09/10/03

09/10/03

09/10/03

09/11/03

09/11/03

12/13/03

12/24/03

PAC ID No.
PAC CHECK
NUMBER

6046
3681

8025
4021

6078
1553

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRIBUTOR RELATIONSHIP

Jane Ferring
2150 Crown Point Rd.
Dubuque, 1A 52002

Mary Cota
3066 Shiras Ave.
Dubuque, IA 52001

Rose Grothe
1908 Ellen St.
Dubuque, 1A 52002

Justice For All PAC
218 6™ Ave, Suite 526
Des Moines, 1A 50309-4091

Transportation Political Education League

14600 Detroit Ave.
Cleveland, OH 44107

Craig Nielsen
8620 Titleist Circle
Las Vegas, Nevada 89117

Iowa Physical Therapy PAC
1228 8™ St., Suite 106
West Des Moines, IA 50265-2624

SCHEDULE MONETARY
A RECEIPTS
_____CHECK HERE IF
AMENDING FORM
AMOUNT
TO CANDIDATE
$ 25.00
20.00
20.00
250.00
500.00
250.00
50.00
SUB-TOTAL (this page) $1,115.00
TOTAL (if last page) $4,575.00

PAGE 3 OF 3



- EXPENDITURES - MONEY SPENT FROM COMMITTEE ACCOUNT

COMMITTEE NAME: CITIZENS FOR CONNOLLY

DATE
EXPENDED

03/09/03

06/16/03

08/27/03

09/17/03

08/13/03

10/21/03

10/21/03

11/07/03

CANDIDATE. NAME AND ADDRESS TO WHOM
ID No & PAC EXPENDITUE WAS MADE

CHECK No.

Michael Connolly
1041 3438 Daniels St.
Dubuque, IA 52002

Iowa Democratic Party
1042 5661 Fleur Drive
Des Moines, 1A 50321

First District Congressional Com.

1043 801 Sheridan Road
Waterloo, IA 50701-4943

Dubuque Area News Agency
1044 1965 Central Avenue
Dubuque, IA 52001

Michael Connolly
1045 3438 Daniels St.
Dubuque, IA 52002

Iowa Democratic Party
1046 5661 Fleur Drive
Des Moines, 1A 50321

Michael Connolly
1047 3438 Daniels St.

Dubuque, IA 52002

The Dubuque Leader
1048 1527 Central Avenue

Dubuque, IA 52001

SCHEDULE MONETARY

B EXPENDITURES

CHECK HERE IF
AMENDING FORM

PURPOSE

Reimbursement for stamps

and Des Moines Register
subscription

Refreshments for fundraiser

Program ad

Subscription to
Des Moines Register

Reimbursement for stamps
and note cards

Contribution toHumphrey
Club

Reimbursement printing
of constituent comment
cards

Labor Day ad

SUB-TOTAL (this page)
TOTAL (if last page)

PAGE10OF1

AMOUNT

$ 202.40

39.94

20.00

65.00

47.45

600.00

100.00

63.00

$1,137.79

1,137.79



